600,000 VND 

2 01 4G Sim card 99,000 VND 

3 Provider's service operation fee2 for the first year 99,000 VND 

○ The Provider's service operation fee for the first year will be fully sponsored by the Bank for 

customers. 

9. Total promotion value: 1.596.000.000 VND (In words: One billion five hundred ninety-six 

million Vietnamese Dong.) 

10. Content and Detailed Terms and Conditions of Promotion Program: 

10.1 Content 

10.1.1 During the promotion period, customers will receive:  

- Customers will experience the use of the QR Transaction Notification Speaker Service in